MALE RING JOINT SPECTACLE BLIND
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 STANDARD DIMENSIONS AS PER ASME B16.48

*HOLE SIZE SHALL BE SAME AS THE FLANGE BOLT HOLE
AND LOCATED SUCH THAT IT WILL NOT INTERFERE
WITH BOLTING BETWEEN FLANGES

*MATERIALS INCLUDE: A516-70; 304SS; 316SS; AND OTHER
EXOTIC ALLOYS

*PADDLE BLINDS AND SPACER RINGS ALSO AVAILABLE
ACCORDING TO B16.48
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MALE RING JOINT SPECTACLE BLIND

DIMENSIONS

150# (MALE) 300# (MALE)
*

SIZE | A B | clrl*] P 1L |wi|lw2| = |RNG SiZE | A 1 B | C T P I LIWI[W2] = |RING
1 | 2.19]132]312]0.75]0.25] 1.87 [4.00]1.00{2.00] 0.62 | R 15 1/2 |1.59]0.842.620.63]0.25] 1.34 |4.00]1.00]1.50] 0.62 R 11

11/4 | 2.56 | 1.66 | 3.50 [0.75]0.25] 2.25 |4.00]1.00]2.00] 0.62 | R 17 3/4 2.00]1.05] 3.25 [0.88]0.38] 1.68 |4.00]1.00{1.75] 0.75 | R 13

1 2.31]1.32] 3. b b 2.00 ]4.00]1.00§2. 75|R1
11/2 | 2.87 | 1.90 | 3.88 |0.75/0.25] 2.56 |4.00]/1.00{2.25] 0.62 | R 19 3 3213.5010.8810.381 2.00 14.0011.0012.004 0.75 J
11/412.69]1.66 | 3.88 10.88/0.38] 2.37 |14.00]/1.00/2.00| 0.75 | R 18

2 3.56 | 2.38 | 4.75 ]0.75/0.25] 3.25 ]4.00]1.00]2.25] 0.75 | R 22

11/2]3.00 ] 1.90 | 4.50 |0.880.38] 2.68 |4.00]|1.002.25] 0.87 | R 20

21/2 | 4.31 | 2.88 | 5.50 |0.88|0.38] 4.00 [4.00]{1.00]2.25] 0.75 | R 25 > 13691233 500111310501 3.25 l2.00l1.00]2.25 0.75 | R 23
3 14811350]6.00]0.88/0.38f 4.50 |4.001.0012.25] 0.75 | R 29 21/2 | 4.44]2.88 | 5.88 |1.250.62 4.00 [4.00|1.00[2.25] 0.87 | R 26
31/2|550 |4.00]7.00]0.88|0.38] 5.18 |4.00|1.00{2.50f 0.75 | R 33 3 |5.31]3.50]6.621.25/0.62] 4.87 |4.00]1.00{2.25] 0.87 [ R 31
4 | 6.19 | 4.50] 7.50 |0.88]0.38] 5.87 |4.00]|1.00|2.50] 0.75 | R 36 31/2|5.63]4.00] 7.25 [1.38]0.75] 5.18 [4.00/1.00|2.50]| 0.87 | R 34
5 | 7.06 | 5.56 | 8.50 |1.00{0.50] 6.75 |5.00]|1.00]3.00] 0.87 | R 40 4 |6.31]450](7.88]1.25/0.62] 5.87 [5.00{1.00]2.50] 0.87 | R 37
6 794 | 6.62 | 9.50 | 1.00l0.50| 7.62 |5.00]1.00]13.25] 0.87 | R 43 5 7.56 | 5.56 | 9.25 |1.38]0.75| 7.12 |5.00{1.00{3.00| 0.87 | R 41
8 |10.06] 8.62 |11.75)1.12|0.62] 9.75 |5.00|1.00]3.75] 0.87 | R 48 6 18.7516.62(10.62]1.51]0.88] 8.31 15.00]1.00]3.25] 0.87 | R 45

8 ]11.06f 8.62 [13.00]1.63]1.00/10.625.00/1.00|3.75] 1.00 | R 49
10 ]13.19]10.75/15.25{1.75/1.12]12.75]5.00/1.00/4.00|1.125| R 53
12 115.44112.75{17.75]/2.01]1.38]15.00/6.00]1.50)4.75]1.250| R 57
14 116.94]14.0020.25(2.13}1.50116.50/6.00]1.50|5.00| 1.25 | R61

10 112.31110.75{14.25]1.25]0.75]12.00/5.00]1.00{4.00] 1.00 | R52
12 115.31112.75(17.00/1.38]0.88]15.00/6.00]1.50{4.75] 1.00 | R56
14 115.94114.00118.75]1.38]0.88]15.6216.00]1.50{5.00]1.125| R59

16 [18.19]16.00{21.25|1.50|1.00{17.87[6.00|1.50{5.00|1.125| R 64 16 118.92116.00122.5012.2511.62|18.5016.00l2.5015.00] 1.37 | R 65
18 120.69118.00122.75]11.62{1.12120.3716.0011.50{5.00] 1.25 | R 68 18 [21.44|18.00|24.75[2.38|1.75]|21.00{7.00|1.50]5.00] 1.37 [ R 69
20 |?22.31120.00425.00]1.62]1.12122.00}7.00]1.50{5.00} 1.25 | R 72 20 |23.50/20.00{27.00|2.69]2.00]23.00/7.00|1.50/5.00| 1.37 [ R 73
24 [26.81]24.00|29.50|1.88]|1.38]26.50{7.00|1.50]6.00] 1.38 | R 76 24 |27.88]24.00[32.00|3.062.25|27.25|7.00]1.50]6.00] 1.62 [ R 77

600# (MALE) 900# (MALE)
*

SIZE A B c T P L JW1lW2] = |RING SIZE A B C L P L |[W1|W2| = [RING

1/2 | 1.59 | 0.84 | 2.62 |0.63]0.25| 1.34 |4.00/1.00{1.50] 0.62 | R 11 1/2 | 1.87 | 0.84 | 3.25 |0.88]0.38] 1.56 |5.00{1.00]1.50] 0.87 | R 12
3/4 | 2.00 ] 1.05 | 3.25 |0.88]0.38] 1.68 |4.00]1.00]1.75] 0.75 | R 13 3/4 | 2.06 | 1.05 | 3.50 |0.88|0.38] 1.75 |5.00[1.00]1.75] 0.87 | R 14
1 2.31|1.32 ] 3.50 |0.88]0.38| 2.00 {4.00{1.00{2.00f 0.75 | R 16 1 231 | 1.32 | 4.00 |0.88l0.38] 2.00 |5.00]1.00]2.00| 1.00 | R 16

11/4]12.69 | 1.66 | 3.88 |0.88/0.38| 2.37 |4.00/1.00{2.25] 0.75 | R18 11/4 | 2.69 | 1.66 | 4.38 |1.00]0.50] 2.37 |5.00{1.00]2.12] 1.00 | R 18
11/2 | 3.00 | 1.90 | 4.50 {0.88]0.38] 2.68 14.00/1.00]2.25 0.87 | R 20 11/2 | 3.00 | 1.90] 4.88 |1.00]0.50] 2.68 |5.00]1.00]2.12] 1.12 [ R 20
2 3.69 | 2.38 | 5.00 |1.13{0.50] 3.25 |4.00{1.00]2.00] 0.75 | R23 P 2.19 | 2.38 | 6.50 [1.2510.62] 3.75 I5.00l1.00/2.00] 1.00 [r 24
AN SER] LA LA E ) L7 (U | A0 00 N0 225 | 067 el 21/2]4.69 | 2.88 | 7.50 |1.38]0.75] 4.25 |6.00/1.00|2.12] 1.12 | R 27
3 5.31 ] 3.50 | 6.62 |1.25[0.62] 4.87 |4.00{1.00]2.62] 0.87 | R31 3 531 1350 | 7.50 |1.38]0.75| 2.87 |6.001.00|2.62] 1.00 | R 31

31/2 | 5.63 | 4.00 | 7.25 {1.38]0.75] 5.18 [4.00]1.00]2.62] 1.00 | R34 631 | .50 | 9.25 [1.6311.00]5.57 [6.00lL.00l2.88] 1.25 | R 37
4 6.31 | 4.50 | 8.50 |1.38/0.75] 5.87 |5.00{1.00]2.88] 1.00 | R37 - - - - - - - - - -
7.56 | 5.56 111.00]1.75]1.12] 7.12 16.00]1.00]2.88] 1.37 | R41

4

5 | 7.56 | 5.56 |10.50]1.51]0.88] 7.12 |5.00]1.00]2.88] 1.12 | R 41 2
6 | 875662 1150]1.75]1.12] 8.31 [5.00] 1.00]2.88] 1.12 [ R 45 o_ILB72 LA JIA A e sl (B e B ad b | 22 i
8 |11.06] .62 [15.50]2.25]1.62]10.62] 7.00]1.00]3.12] 1.50 [ r 49

8 11.06] 8.62 |113.75]2.01]1.38]10.62]6.0011.00]3.25] 1.25 | R49

10 [13.19]10.75]17.00{2.25|1.62|12.75[6.00]1.00]4.75|1.375 [ R 54 e
12 |15.44]12.75]|19.25]|2.51|1.88[15.00|6.00|1.50{4.75|1.375 | R 57 12 115.44112.75]21.0012.88{2.25]15.0017.00{1.5014.75] 1.50 | R 57
14 |16.94]14.00]20.75]2.63[2.00/16.50]6.00{1.50|4.75] 1.50 | R 61 14 117.13]14.00)22.00)3.192.38]16.50/7.00]1.50|4.75|1.625] R 62
16 |18.94]|16.00|23.75]2.88[2.25|18.50|7.00{1.50|5.00] 1.62 | R 65 16 [19.13]16.00]24.25]3.56]2.75]18.50]7.00{1.50{5.00] 1.75 [ R 66
18 [21.44118.0025.753.13|2.50|21.00]7.00{1.50{5.25| 1.75 | R 69 18 |21.75)18.00)27.00|3.94{3.00/21.00]8.00|1.50|5.25] 2.00 | R 70
20 |23.50{20.00{28.50{3.44[2.75[23.00|7.00]1.50]5.00] 1.75 | R 73 20 |23.7520.00|29.50]4.32[3.38/23.00|8.00|1.50|5.00[2.125| R 74
24 |27.88(24.00{33.00{4.06[3.25|27.25|8.00|1.50]6.00] 2.00 | R 77 24 ]28.2524.00|35.50]5.13[3.88(27.25|8.00|1.50]6.00[2.625| R 78
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AR

MALE RING JOINT SPECTACLE BLIND

DIMENSIONS CONT.

1500# (MALE) 2500# (MALE)
SIZE A B C T * P L |W1|W2| = |RING SIZE A B C T * P L |W1]w2 = |RING

1/2 11.87]0.84 | 3.25 |0.88/0.38] 1.562 | 5.00 |1.00]1.50{0.875| R 12 1/2 |2.00]0.84 | 3.50 |1.00]0.50f 1.688 |5.00]1.00{1.62| 0.875 | R 13
3/4 12.06]1.05 ] 3.50 {0.88[0.38]| 1.75 | 5.00 |1.00{1.75]0.875|R 14 3/4 {2.31]1.05]3.751.12]0.62] 2.00 |5.00/1.00]1.88] 0.875 |R 16
1 2.31]1.32 | 4.00|1.00{0.50f 2.00 | 5.00 1.00/2.12]1.00 |R 16 1 2.69]1.32]14.25]1.12]0.62| 2.375 |5.00|1.00f2.12| 1.00 |R18

11/412.69 | 1.66 | 4.38 {1.00/0.50] 2.375 | 5.00 {1.00{2.12] 1.00 | R 18 11/413.28|1.66]5.12 {1.38]0.75] 2.844 |5.00{1.00]2.12] 1.125 | R 21
11/2]3.001.90 | 4.88 [1.12]0.62] 2.688 | 5.00 {1.00{2.25]1.125| R 20 11/213.69]1.90]5.75]1.51/0.88| 3.25 |5.00{1.00{2.38] 1.25 [R 23

2 14.19]2.38]6.50]1.38{0.75] 3.75 |5.001.00/2.12]1.00 |R24 2 14.4412.38]6.75]1.63]1.00] 4.00 |5.00|1.00]2.25] 1.125 | R 26
21/214.69|2.88|7.50|1.51/0.88] 4.25 | 6.00|1.00]2.25[1.125| R 27 21/214.88]2.88]7.75]1.81]1.12| 4.375 16.00{1.00/2.38| 1.25 |R 28
3 5.81]3.50 | 8.00 |1.75{1.12] 5.375 | 6.00 |1.00/2.88| 1.25 | R 35 3 5.50 | 3.50 | 9.00 |1.94]1.25] 5.00 |6.00/1.00|3.00] 1.375 |R 32
4 16.81]4.50]9.50|1.88]1.25] 6.375] 6.00 {1.00{3.00]1.375| R 39 4 16.8114.5010.75{2.31{1.50] 6.188 |7.00{1.00|3.25] 1.625 | R 38
5 8.06 | 5.56 |11.50]2.13{1.50 7.625 | 6.00 |1.00/3.00|1.625| R 44 5 8.25] 5.56 |12.75|2.82]1.88| 7.50 |7.00]1.00{3.50] 1.875 | R 42
6 |8.81]6.62]12.50]2.30{1.62] 8.312 | 6.00 |1.003.12| 1.50 | R 46 6 19.75]6.62 |14.50|3.19]2.25] 9.00 |8.00|1.00|3.75] 2.125 | R 47
8 ]11.25] 8.62 |15.50]2.81{2.00] 10.62 | 7.00 |1.00|3.38] 1.75 | R 50 8 111.88]8.62 |17.25|3.81]2.75] 11.00 |8.00|1.00]3.75] 2.125 | R51
10 ]13.38{10.75]19.00|3.31|2.50] 12.75 | 8.00 |1.00]5.25] 2.00 | R 54 10 ]14.63]10.75|21.25|4.63]3.25] 13.50 |9.00]1.503.75] 2.625 | R 55
12 ]15.88]12.75|22.50]3.94]2.88] 15.00 | 8.00 {1.50|5.25]2.125| R 58 12 ]17.25(12.75|24.38]5.38]3.88] 16.00 |9.00/1.50]6.00] 2.875 | R 60

14 117.50/14.00/25.00/4.43]3.12] 16.50 | 9.00 1.50{5.50]2.375| R 63
16 ]19.63|16.00|27.75]4.88]3.50] 18.50 | 9.00 1.50|5.75]2.625| R 67,
18 ]22.13]18.0030.50]5.26]3.88] 21.00 |10.00{1.50{6.00]2.875| R 71
20 ]24.25[20.00§32.75|5.75]4.25] 23.00 |10.00]1.50]6.50]3.125]| R 75
24 128.63]24.00{39.00]6.63]5.00] 27.50 |10.00{1.50]7.00]3.625f R 79
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